CHANGE ORDER OWNER Readington School District
ARCHITECT SSP Architects
CONTRACTOR Your Way Construction
ssp
architects
PROJECT: Readington School District CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: CO-#1
Middle School Site Improvements
Readington Middle School DATE: July 9, 2018
CONTRACTOR: Your Way Construction ARCHITECTS PROJECT NO: 8491
404 Coit Street CONTRACT DATE:
Irvington, NJ 07111 CONTRACT FOR: General Contracting

This Contract is changed as follows:
Contractor shall furnish all [abor, material, and equipment necessary to effect the following changes in the work:

Additional Sidewalks, ADA DWS plates and curbing $10,476.00
TOTAL: $10,476.00
TOTAL GENERAL REPAIR ALLOWANCE GC-1 $15,000.00
Total Allowance previously used $0.00
Total Allowance applied to this change order $3,546.00
Total Allowance remaining in contract $11,454.00\
Concrete Sidewalk Replacement Allowance GC-2 $14,000.00
Total Allowance previously used $0.00
Total Allowance applied to this change order $6,930.00
Total Allowance remaining in contract $7,070.00|
TOTAL CHANGE ORDER 01 NO CHANGE B

All work affected by this change is to be performed in accordance with all applicable plans and specifications. It is agreed that this change order
is issued in full satisfaction of any and all change claims arising from the implementation of the changed work described herein.

| Not valid until signed by the Owner, Architect and Contractor.

The original CONTIACt SUM WaS.......coucuiniirniieireiinie s ssesssssssssssse s ses et sssessessssssssssssnssssssssssesnesessnssens
Net change by previously authorized Change Orders
The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order Was.........ciiene e seveseeessisisiesssisssssssneesesessesseseenseseene
The Contract Sum will be UNCHANGED by this Change Order in

the @amMOoUNT Of ...
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be

The Contract Time will be changed by 0 days.

The Contract Date for Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is September 28, 2018.

ARCHITECT CONTRACTOR OWNER

$261,170.00
$0.00
$261,170.00

$0.00
$261,170.00

SSP Architects
1011 Route 22 Suite 203
Bridgewater, NJ 08807

Your Way Construction Readington School District

DATE 'Tl Lo ’ { Z;" DATE




